The PRO CT series offers a range of solid and split core current transformers.
       PRO CT Line
        Excellence in measurement
Index
 PRO3010 - Solid Core CT  .................................................................................................................   U04
 PRO5010 - Solid Core CT  .................................................................................................................   U05
 PRO8010 - Solid Core CT ..................................................................................................................   U06
 PRO24 - Split Core CT ...................................................................................................................... U07

PRO2010
• Primary current: 5 to 100A
• 22mm cable aperture
• Supplied with busbar mounting bracket
PRO3010
• Primary current: 5 to 300A
• 23mm cable aperture
• Supplied with busbar mounting bracket
All our Current Transformers come with a
5 year warranty.
PRO2010
PRO3010
PRO2010
Article No Ratio Class Burden
PRO2010-CT5-5 5/5 0.5 1VA
PRO2010-CT5-30 30/5 0.5 1VA
PRO2010-CT5-50 50/5 0.5 2.5VA
PRO2010-CT5-75 75/5 0.5 2.5VA
PRO2010-CT5-100 100/5 0.5 2.5VA
Article No Ratio Class Burden
PRO3010-CT5-5 5/5 0.5 1VA
PRO3010-CT5-30 30/5 0.5 1VA
7111 PRO3010-CT5-50 50/5 1 2.5VA
7108 PRO3010-CT5-100 100/5 0.5 2.5VA
7101 PRO3010-CT5-150 150/5 0.5 5VA
7102 PRO3010-CT5-200 200/5 0.5 5VA
7103 PRO3010-CT5-250 250/5 0.5 5VA
7110 PRO3010-CT5-300 300/5 0.5 5VA
blue = in stock
PRO3010
  Inepro - Metering - PRO CT-Line - U04
Muntautomaat AD2400-b

secondary current signal.
PRO4010
• Primary current: 200 to 600A
• 36mm cable aperture
• Supplied with busbar mounting bracket
PRO5010
• Primary current: 400 to 600A
• 37mm cable aperture
• Supplied with busbar mounting bracket
All our Current Transformers come with a
5 year warranty.
PRO4010
PRO5010
PRO4010
Article No Ratio Class Burden
PRO4010-CT5-200 200/5 0.5 5VA
PRO4010-CT5-300 300/5 0.5 5VA
PRO4010-CT5-400 400/5 0.5 5VA
PRO4010-CT5-600 600/5 0.5 5VA
Article No Ratio Class Burden
7112 PRO5010-CT5-400 400/5 0.5 5VA
7113 PRO5010-CT5-500 500/5 0.5 5VA
7114 PRO5010-CT5-600 600/5 0.5 5VA
blue = in stock
PRO5010
U05 - Inepro - Metering - PRO CT-Line
Inepro of Holland

secondary current signal.
PRO6010
•  Primary current: 400 to 800A
•  46mm cable aperture
• Supplied with busbar mounting bracket
PRO8010
• Primary current: 600 to 1500A
• 50mm cable aperture
• Supplied with busbar mounting bracket
All our Current Transformers come with a
5 year warranty.
PRO6010
PRO8010
PRO6010
Article No Ratio Class Burden
PRO6010-CT5-400 400/5 0.5 5VA
PRO6010-CT5-600 600/5 0.5 5VA
PRO6010-CT5-800 800/5 0.5 5VA
Article No Ratio Class Burden
PRO8010-CT5-600 600/5 0.5 5VA
PRO8010-CT5-800 800/5 0.5 5VA
7115 PRO8010-CT5-1000 1000/5 0.5 10VA
PRO8010-CT5-1500 1500/5 0.5 10VA
blue = in stock
PRO8010
  Inepro - Metering - PRO CT-Line - U06
Inepro of Holland